NXP i.MX 6 Processor
● Versatile 2.4GHz Industrial IoT gateway for low power radio
● Two customizable Bluetooth chips
● Ethernet, WiFi and cellular networking
● Compact industrial grade metallic casing with DC power
LTE Europe (EU) LTE USA (US) LTE Australia (AU) Ethernet
I/OS 4 x USB 2.0 4 x USB 2.0 4 x USB 2.0 4 x USB 2.0

Ordering Information
Available on Shop
SKU Description
SRG0006.01SW SolidSense N6 Indoor- Dual Core-WiFi-LTE C4 AU |  Wirepas pre-flashed
SRG0002.01SW SolidSense N6 Indoor- Dual Core-WiFi-LTE C4 EU | Wirepas pre-flashed
SRG0004.01SW SolidSense N6 Indoor- Dual Core-WiFi-LTE C4 US | Wirepas pre-flashed
SRG0001.01SW SolidSense N6 Indoor- Dual Core-WiFi | Wirepas pre-flashed
SRG0001.01SD SolidSense N6 Indoor- Dual Core-WiFi
SRG0004.01SD SolidSense N6 Indoor- Dual Core-WiFi-LTE C4 US
SRG0002.01SD SolidSense N6 Indoor- Dual Core-WiFi-LTE C4 EU
SRG0006.01SD SolidSense N6 Indoor- Dual Core-WiFi-LTE C4 AU
● To choose your ideal configuration see our Product Configurator Tool
Accessories:
SKU Description
SRG9001 SolidSense N6 Indoor - Basic install kit (PS/2.4GHz Ant./Mount.)